
Saturday, August 26, 2023 Junior Hunt Test


1. RCTOLLER’S LUV REESE TO PIECES (Reese) Handler: Audree DAIGLE

2. REDTAIL WHO WANTS THE SMOKE (Tucker) Handler: David MARTIN

3. GG'S TOP INLIKE FLYNN (Fynn) Handler: Elmer MCINNIS

4. CH MASONRIDGE TREASUREHUNT SUNNY CGN PCD RN SX VN DN NTD (Sunny) Handler: 
Margaret MASANOTTI

5. SHELBY (Shelby) Handler: Rosalyn SELLICK

6. SHEETWATER'S ALL GAS NO BREAKS MAGGIE (Maggie) Handler: David MARTIN

7. ELITE ACRES' HIGH BRASS MAGNUM (Maggie) Handler: Laurie WAYE, Gary RIDEOUT

8. MALJAX FINN AND FEATHERS (Bruce) Handler: Kathleen BIGNELL

9. WORKINGDOG'S BERT (Bert) Handler: Laurie WAYE


Saturday, August 26, 2023 Senior Hunt Test


1. YORKTON’S BLACK PEARL JH JH (Pearl) Handler: Bruno BERGERON

2. YELLOWROSE'S BLACK PEARL (Lily) Handler: Richard ADAMCZYK

3. RAZOR’S KATE THE QUEEN JH (Kate) Handler: Martin PERREAULT

4. SD MISS DAISY DUKE OF FAUCHERS GOLD REMINGTON JH WC (Daisy Duke) Handler: Nick 
DUFFY, Scarlett DUFFY

5. CH RCTOLLER'S HEARTBREAKER JH RN WCI ATD (Milo) Handler: Corey Mayo

6. YORKTON’S CD SOUDAN (Soudan) Handler: Marie-Claude DUBE

7. YORKTON MURPHY TJ JH (Abby) Handler: Kenneth VICKERSON

8. SOUTHROCK’S GUNNER (Gunner)  Handler: Pierre TREMBLAY

9. YELLOWROSE'S LUKE'S GETTIN SAUCY JH WC (Luke) Handler: Joshua MCINNIS

10. HUNTERSBEST JOCK SCOTT JH (Doc) Handler: Todd KENT

11. YORKTON’S QUEEN OF MEMPHIS JH WC (Memphis) Handler: Matthew WILSON

12. KCOUNTRY’S TRY AND CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JH (Flash) Handler: Kelly CROSBIE

13. DOCKCOVE'S RUNNING FOR COVER JH (Twist) Handler: Philip WILLIAMS


Saturday, August 26, 2023 Master Hunt Test


1. KCOUNTRY RAISING STAR SH WCX (Star) Handler: Kelly CROSBIE

2. HANGING IN MY FREEZER (Moose) Handler: Philip WILLIAMS

3. YORKTON FLATLANDS SUPER TANKER MH WC (Tank) Handler: Matthew WILSON

4. KCOUNTRY’S CALM BEFORE STORM MH (Stormy) Handler: Kelly CROSBIE

5. PINE HAVEN MATHIAS SH WCX (Mathias) Handler: Laurie WAYE

6. DOCKCOVE'S A LITTLE CRACKED JH (Pepper) Handler: Philip WILLIAMS

7. ZANIRIS HIGH FLYING GOLDENBOY CGN SH MH WCX (Flyer) Handler: Catherine VEYSEY

8. GMH BAYPOINT'S RUMOR HAS IT MH WCI (Reba) Handler: Alec & Evelyn HOYT

9. CH RC TOLLER KARE’S FINAL LEGACY SH CD RA WCX (Fin) Handler: Pamela Gail DUNN, 
Derek W. DUNN

10. MIGHTY MIDGE DE RICHELIEU MH WCX (Midge) Handler: Kelly

11. SALTWATER DAUGHTER RICHELIEU’S MH WCX (Tikka) 

12. FOXGROVE'S SHOOT THE GULF BREEZE SH WCX (Rosco) Handler: Colin DAVIES

13. NORDAIS AFG'S MR OCTOBER JH SH (Jax) Handler: Paul MACKINNON

14. BRYLEY'S PRIM (Prim) Handler: Coady TINGEY

15. YELLOWROSE'S READY TO ROCK'N ROLL JH WC WCI WCX (Rock) Handler: Alec HOYT, 
Evelyn HOYT

16. YORKTON'S MAN IN BLACK MH (Cash) Handler: Colin CAIRNS

17. PGOLD MACNUTT'S SCOUT SH (Scout) Handler: Shawn MACNUTT

18. HUNTERSBEST MAD ABOUT MILLIE SH WCX (Mildred) Handler: Daniel HARTNETT

19. RIPPLES ON THE WATER MH (Raven) Handler: Sue SELLICK




Sunday, August 27, 2023 Junior Hunt Test


1. GG'S TOP INLIKE FLYNN (Fynn) Handler: Elmer MCINNIS

2. SHEETWATER'S ALL GAS NO BREAKS MAGGIE (Maggie) Handler: David MARTIN

3. SHELBY (Shelby) Handler: Rosalyn SELLICK

4. CH MASONRIDGE TREASUREHUNT SUNNY CGN PCD RN SX VN DN NTD (Sunny) Handler: 
Margaret MASANOTTI

5. REDTAIL WHO WANTS THE SMOKE (Tucker) Handler: David MARTIN

6. RCTOLLER’S LUV REESE TO PIECES (Reese) Handler: Audree DAIGLE

7. WORKINGDOG'S BERT (Bert) Handler: Laurie WAYE

8. MALJAX FINN AND FEATHERS (Bruce) Handler: Kathleen BIGNELL

9. ELITE ACRES' HIGH BRASS MAGNUM (Maggie) Handler: Laurie WAYE, Gary RIDEOUT


Sunday, August 27, 2023 Senior Hunt Test


1. HUNTERSBEST JOCK SCOTT JH (Doc) Handler: Todd KENT

2. YELLOWROSE'S LUKE'S GETTIN SAUCY JH WC (Luke) Handler: Joshua MCINNIS

3. SOUTHROCK’S GUNNER (Gunner) Handler: Pierre TREMBLAY

4. CH RCTOLLER'S HEARTBREAKER JH RN WCI ATD (Milo) Handler: Corey Mayo

5. SD MISS DAISY DUKE OF FAUCHERS GOLD REMINGTON JH WC (Daisy Duke) Handler: Nick 
DUFFY, Scarlett DUFFY

6. RAZOR’S KATE THE QUEEN JH (Kate) Handler: Martin PERREAULT

7. YELLOWROSE'S BLACK PEARL (Lily) Handler: Richard ADAMCZYK

8. YORKTON MURPHY TJ JH (Abby) Handler: Kenneth VICKERSON

9. KCOUNTRY’S TRY AND CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JH (Flash) Handler: Kelly CROSBIE

10. DOCKCOVE'S RUNNING FOR COVER JH (Twist) Handler: Philip WILLIAMS

11. YORKTON’S QUEEN OF MEMPHIS JH WC (Memphis) Handler: Matthew WILSON


Sunday, August 27, 2023 Master Hunt Test


1. YORKTON FLATLANDS SUPER TANKER MH WC (Tank) Handler: Matthew WILSON

2. KCOUNTRY RAISING STAR SH WCX (Star) Handler: Kelly CROSBIE

3. HANGING IN MY FREEZER (Moose) Handler: Philip WILLIAMS

4. KCOUNTRY’S CALM BEFORE STORM MH (Stormy) Handler: Kelly CROSBIE

5. DOCKCOVE'S A LITTLE CRACKED JH (Pepper) Handler: Philip WILLIAMS

6. PINE HAVEN MATHIAS SH WCX (Mathias) Handler: Laurie WAYE

7. MIGHTY MIDGE DE RICHELIEU MH WCX (Midge) Handler: Kelly

8. GMH BAYPOINT'S RUMOR HAS IT MH WCI (Reba) Handler: Alec & Evelyn HOYT

9. FOXGROVE'S SHOOT THE GULF BREEZE SH WCX (Rosco) Handler: Colin DAVIES

10. YELLOWROSE'S READY TO ROCK'N ROLL JH WC WCI WCX (Rock) Handler: Alec HOYT, 
Evelyn HOYT

11. HUNTERSBEST MAD ABOUT MILLIE SH WCX (Mildred) Handler: Daniel HARTNETT

12. BRYLEY'S PRIM (Prim) Handler: Coady TINGEY

13. YORKTON'S MAN IN BLACK MH (Cash) Handler: Colin CAIRNS

14. CH RC TOLLER KARE’S FINAL LEGACY SH CD RA WCX (Fin) Handler: Pamela Gail DUNN, 
Derek W. DUNN

15. NORDAIS AFG'S MR OCTOBER JH SH (Jax) Handler: Paul MACKINNON

16. RIPPLES ON THE WATER MH (Raven) Handler: Sue SELLICK

17. KALLY SH WCI (Kally) Handler: Kyle RITCHIE

18. SALTWATER DAUGHTER RICHELIEU’S MH WCX (Tikka) Handler: Yannick FERGUSSON

19. PGOLD MACNUTT'S SCOUT SH (Scout) Handler: Shawn MACNUTT



